‘ 1. Horst Loffler

’ ‘ 1. Achim Schneider / Helmut Neuhaus

| 2. Achim Schneider

‘ 2. Peter Hartmann / Arno Karger

‘ 3. Friedel Hartmann

‘ 3. Armin Schneider / Artur Briick

Viertelfinale Hauptrunde

Artur Briick - Armin Schneider
Manfred Haus - Friedel Hartmann
Horst Loéffler - Achim Schneider
Edgar Briick - Peter Hartmann

Halbfinale Hauptrunde

Armin Schneider - Friedel Hartmann

Achim Schneider - Peter Hartmann

Finale Hauptrunde

Friedel Hartmann - Achim Schneider

Halbfinale Trostrunde
Peter Hartmann - Horst Loéffler
Finale Trostrunde

Horst Loffler - Friedel Hartmann

Endspiele

Horst Loffler - Achim Schneider
Horst Loffler - Achim Schneider

Q) Seitenanfang

Jugend

1. Dirk Haus

2. Volker Roth

3. Ullrich Troll

0:2
0:2
1:2
0:2

1:2
2:1

1:2

0:2

2:0

2:0
2:0

Halbfinale Hauptrunde

Dietmar Haus / Uwe Biek -

Ach. Schneider / Helm. Neuhaus 0:2
Th. Schéfer / Friedel Hartmann -

Peter Hartmann / Arno Karger 0:2

Finale Hauptrunde

Ach. Schneider / H. Neuhaus
Peter Hartmann / Arno Karger 1:2

Halbfinale Trostrunde

Thomas Schéfer / Fr. Hartmann -
Artur Briick / Armin Schneider 1:2

Finale Trostrunde

A. Schneider / Helmut Neuhaus -
Artur Briick / Armin Schneider 2:1
Endspiele
Ach. Schneider / Helm. Neuhaus - 2:0
Peter Hartmann / Arno Karger 2:1
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